AT90SDC10X
Summary Datasheet
6
5
78
E
S
 –

• IAR Embedded Workbench® V4.30 Debugger or Above
Software Libraries and Application Notes
Ordering Information
Part Number
Master Core Secure Core
Flash Voltage Available
ROM EEPROM RAM ROM EEPROM RAM
AT90SDC100 128K 36K 6K 64K 18K 6K N/A 2.7V-5.5V Now
AT90SDC101 128K 36K 6K 64K 18K 6K 1 MBits 2.7V-5.5V TBD
AT90SDC102 128K 36K 6K 64K 18K 6K 2 MBits 2.7V-5.5V TBD
AT90SDC104 128K 36K 6K 64K 18K 6K 4 MBits 2.7V-5.5V Now
AT90SDC108 128K 36K 6K 64K 18K 6K 8 MBits 2.7V-5.5V TBD
6
5
78
E
S
 –
 2
8S
e
p
16
4|6 AT90SDC10X Summary
Description
The AT90SDC10X is a low-power, high-performance, microcontroller that contains 2 physical domains, the Black
Domain and the Red Domain. Each domain features one 8/16-bit core running independantly from the other. These
cores, namely Master Core and Secure Core contain ROM program memory, EEPROM memory and RAM memory